

30 Day Savings Challenge

Jumpstart your emergency fund by saving \$100 in one month!

DAY	DEPOSIT	TOTAL	COMPLETION CHECK OFF
1	\$1.00	\$1.00	
2	\$1.00	\$2.00	
3	\$1.00	\$3.00	
4	\$1.00	\$4.00	
5	\$1.00	\$5.00	
6	\$2.00	\$7.00	
7	\$2.00	\$9.00	
8	\$2.00	\$11.00	
9	\$2.00	\$13.00	
10	\$2.00	\$15.00	
11	\$3.00	\$18.00	
12	\$3.00	\$21.00	
13	\$3.00	\$24.00	
14	\$3.00	\$27.00	
15	\$3.00	\$30.00	
16	\$4.00	\$34.00	
17	\$4.00	\$38.00	
18	\$4.00	\$42.00	
19	\$4.00	\$46.00	
20	\$4.00	\$50.00	
21	\$5.00	\$55.00	
22	\$5.00	\$60.00	
23	\$5.00	\$65.00	
24	\$5.00	\$70.00	
25	\$5.00	\$75.00	
26	\$5.00	\$80.00	
27	\$5.00	\$85.00	
28	\$5.00	\$90.00	
29	\$5.00	\$95.00	
30	\$5.00	\$100.00	

